506669425 05/18/2021

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6716240

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CHUN-KWAN TSANG	04/26/2021
JIANHUA CHEN	04/28/2021
YI-HUA DENG	04/29/2021

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DONGGUAN LITTELFUSE ELECTRONICS COMPANY LIMITED	
Street Address:	NANFANG IND. PARK, DONGFANG ROAD	
Internal Address:	BEIZHA HUMEN TOWN	
City:	DONGGUAN CITY	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	523925	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	17284676

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (919)999-2798

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9196364767

Email: docketing@kdbfirm.com, bjackson@kdbfirm.com

Correspondent Name: DANIEL N. DAISAK

Address Line 1: 2601 WESTON PARKWAY

Address Line 4: CARY, NORTH CAROLINA 27513

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	1511.EBU1561
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	BARBARA J. JACKSON
SIGNATURE:	/Barbara J. Jackson/
DATE SIGNED:	05/18/2021

Total Attachments: 2

source=1511_EBU1561 Assignment_Signed#page1.tif source=1511_EBU1561 Assignment_Signed#page2.tif

PATENT 506669425 REEL: 056278 FRAME: 0049

Docket No. 1511.EBU1561 PATENT

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby

acknowledged, we, the undersigned:

Chun-Kwan Tsang Jianhua Chen

Yi-hua Deng

hereby sell, assign, and transfer to:

Dongguan Littelfuse Electronics Company Limited

having a principal place of business at Nanfang Industrial Park, Dongfang Road, Beizha (or Beice) Humen

Town, Dongguan City, Guangdong Province, PRC, 523925, ("Assignee"), and its successors, assigns, and

legal representatives, the entire right, title, and interest for the United States and all foreign countries,

in and to any and all improvements that are disclosed in the application for the United States patent

entitled:

POLYMER VOLTAGE-DEPENDENT RESISTOR

which was filed on April 12, 2021 as

United States Patent Application Number 17/284,676 and

which has been executed by the undersigned prior hereto or concurrently herewith on the date(s)

indicated below,

and in and to said application and all divisional applications, continuation applications, continued

prosecution applications, continuation-in-part applications, substitute applications, renewal

applications, reissue applications, reexaminations, extensions, and all other patent applications that

have been or shall be filed in the United States and all foreign countries on any of said improvements;

and in and to all original patents, reissued patents, reexamination certificates, and extensions, that have

been or shall be issued in the United States and all foreign countries on said improvements; and in and

to all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said United States application;

agree that said Assignee may apply for and receive a patent or patents for said improvements in

its own name; and that, when requested, without charge to, but at the expense of, said Assignee, its

successors, assigns, and legal representatives, to carry out in good faith the intent and purpose of this

Assignment, the undersigned will execute all divisional applications, continuation applications,

continued prosecution applications, continuation-in-part applications, substitute applications, renewal

applications, reissue applications, reexaminations, extensions and all other patent applications on any

Page **1** of **2**

PATENT REEL: 056278 FRAME: 0050

Comment with each Assence of successors, usalgon, and legal improvementables that he are properly herein convert green managed overse by order agreement affecting the nation and properly herein convert has been made to others by the undersigned and that full right to convert he same as herein and the convert has been as herein as herein as herein as herein and the convert has been as herein as

We have all once a straight in successive against remaining, and assigns, to meet in the Aurent of Section 2000 and Section 10. pages of appropriate more than the successive of desirable in order to comply with the rules of any property or desirable in order to comply with the rules of any property and to again or execute all pages and to any property and to a section of the Aurent order to comply the section of the Aurent order to comply the section and to a section and to again the section of the section of the Aurent order to comply the section of the

Please Sen and Date Below

ane Zhin Kwan Isani

Carrier Harrison (1986)

Name Transaction

Page 2 of 2